
Egham
Achieve Lifestyle - Egham Vicarage Road 01784 437695 www.achievelifestyle.co.uk No Joining Fee and free guest passes
Bill Bessant 81 Bishops Way 01784 459832 10% off pre-booked trips to airport on Wednesday 7 am - 7pm Only
Boots Opticians 55 High Street, 01784 471365 20% off Spectacles, sunglasses and eyetests, with your Loyalty Card, not to be used in conjunction with any any other offer."
Christian Science Reading Room 172 High Street 01784 475002 www.csreadingrooms.co.uk 10% off all books
Crown Insurance Consultants 75 High Street 01784 461131 www.crowninsuranceconsultants.com 10% discount on holiday insurance
Dominos Pizza 19 High Street 01784 471144 www.dominos.co.uk Buy one pizza, get one FREE - Collection Only
Egham Reflexology and Therapies 21 Milton Road 01784 431768 www.eghamreflexology.co.uk 20% off first appointment.
Focus Financial Planning Runnymede Malthouse, Runnymede Road 01784 741156 www.focusfp.tppowered.com/ Free initial Consultation: Pensions, Mortgage, Life Cover, Critical Illness Cover etc
Goodleys Jewellers 171 High Street 01784  432564 10% off all purchases over £25
How Can We Help You Ltd Unit 5, Eversley Way 0800 247 1789 www.hcwhy.co.uk 10% off all Menus
Howard & Company 73A High Street 01784 439199 www.howardonline.com Free initial meeting
Karnak Travel Ltd. 5 The Precinct, High Street 01784 436441 www.facebook.com/KarnakTravel See instore for details
Leightons Opticians and Hearing Care 68 High Street 01784 434012 www.leightonshearingcare.com Free Hearing assessment, 10% off retail price of Hearing Aid and free aftercare or 15% Discount on sunglasses, spectacles, spectacle lenses and and accessories + £5 

off eye tests
Mobility for you 194, High Street 0800 3777 869 www.mobilityforyou.co.uk  5% Discount
Nevin & Wells Residential 169/170 High Street 01784  437437 www.nevinandwells.co.uk Discount fees on selling/letting with your Loyalty Card.
Oades Plant Ltd. Crabtree Road, Thorpe Industrial Estate 01784  435555 www.oadesplanthire.co.uk/ 10% discount
Papa Johns Pizza 87A High Street 01784  471999 Buy one pizza, another up to the same value FREE - Collection Only
Redan Press 48 High Street 01784  434949 www.redanpress.co.uk 10% off standard price list.
Robinson and Lamb Opticians 7 The Precinct, High Street 01784 434007 www.robinsonandlamb.co.uk 15% off Spectacles, Sunglasses and Eye test.
Specsavers Opticians The Precinct, High Street 01784 220580 www.specsavers.co.uk 25% off one pair of spectacles on ranges over the price of £69 (Not for use with any other offer)

the runnymede-on-thames Windsor Road 01784 220660 www.therunnymede.co.uk **Free 175ml glass of wine with lunch or dinner (The Lock Bar & Kitchen or Leftbank) * (Mon - Thursday).
Wilkins Kennedy Gladstone House, 77 - 79 High Street 01784 435561 www.wilkinskennedy.com Free initial consultation
Englefield Green 
Aspen Residential Services Ltd 10 St Jude's Road 01784 438990 www.aspenresidential.co.uk 10% off Standard fees
Encore Evenings and Bridal 49 Harvest Road 01784 439475 10% off all services
Englefield Green Opticians 44 Victoria Street 01784 432818 10% of spectacles and lenses
Savill Gardens Crown Estate Office, The Great Park 01753 847518 www.theroyallandscape.co.uk/ 2 for 1 Entry
New Haw
Bella Boutique Hair & Beauty Salon 311 Woodham Lane, New Haw 01932 342912 10% Discount on treatments, Hair - cut & colour, Beauty - nails, spray tan, facials, massage & waxing.
Ottershaw
LilyRosa Limited 83 Brox Road 01932 873112 www.lilyrosa.com 5% discount on online orders
Salon Seven 7 Brox Road 01932 874409 www.salonseven.co.uk 20% of hair and beauty services to card holders (excluding consultant services)
The Otter Nursery Murray Road 01932 875403 www.theotternursery.com 10% discounts on trees and plants, excluding bedding plants.
Virginia Water
Casa Nova Restaurant 10 Station Approach 01344 843407 www.casa-nova-restaurant.co.uk Free 175ml glass of house wine per cardholder at Lunch/dinner. Max 2 glasses per table excl Christmas, Boxing,Valentines and Mothers day.
Fleur 3 Station Parade 01344 844521 www.fleurofvirginiawater.com/ Free Local Delivery
Penny Car Hire Ltd Virginia Water Railway Station 01344 843050 www.pennycarhire.co.uk 10% off first hire, then 5% off there after
Savannah Bed and Breakfast Luddington Avenue 01344 843579 www.savannah-bandb.co.uk 10% of a 3 night stay or more (all nights run concurrently)
Seakens & Co 18 Station Approach 01344 843666 www.kseakens.co.uk 10% off our standard conveyancing fees
The Optical Studio 13 Station Parade 01344 849077 www.theopticalstudio.com 10% off spectacles, sunglasses and eye test

*20% off a Merlin Annual Pass* or THORPE PARK Day tickets* Day tickets buy on the day*. Annual Passes, book in advance on 0870 9990321, selecting the option for THORPE PARK* (*both obtained only at THORPE PARK, a Loyalty Card/iRunnymede app image 
of the card, photo ID and a utility bill showing your name and address are required on collection).
** Bookings should be made in advance on 01784 220999. As usual the Loyalty card should be quoted at the time of booking and presented when taking-up the offer.

Up-dated regularly at www.runnymedebusinesspartnership.org.uk14
.1

1.
16

�I�N�	�T�H�E�	�U�K



Addlestone
Corfe Books 167 Station Road 01932 850674 10% discount on £20 or more spent on second-hand books.
Achieve Lifestyle - Addlestone School Lane 01932 858966 www.achievelifestyle.co.uk No joining fee and free guest passes

Addlestone Hardware & Motor Parts 102 Station Road 01932 856855 See instore for details
Addlestone Therapy Centre 164 Station Road 01932 831616 www.addlestonetherapycentre.co.uk Contact pratice for details
Addlestone Workwear & Safety Wear 42 High Street 07956 179573 www.addlestoneworkwear.com 5% discount on purchases of £15 and over
Andy Holehouse Property Services 39 School Lane 01932 849631 10% off all labour charges
Archive Records 196 Station Road 01932 852158 www.archiverecords.co.uk 10% discount on all sales over £10
Beans Ltd 4 Sumner Place 01932 841171 www.beansltd.co.uk Free initial consultation and 10% off fees
Christies Hairdressing 58 Station Rd 01932 850844 15 % off all services (not to be used with any other offer)
D & S Home Appliance & Fire Centre 7 Ongar Parade 01932 847252 5% discount on major appliances and fires
FT Refrigeration 28a High Street 0800 1313878 5% discount (Cash/cheque only) Free delivery & installation. Not including Sale Specials or Gas & Built -in products.
J F Sawyer 3 High Street 01932 851373 10% Discount off watches and Jewellery
Gavin Jones (Plantation) Woburn Hill 01932 833866 www.gavinjonesdreamgardens.co.uk/ 10% off total purchases of £30
Leightons Opticians and Hearing Care 76 Station Road 0800 402020 www.leightonshearingcare.co.uk Free Hearing Assessment, 10% off the reatail price of Hearing Aid. Free Aftercare or 15% Discount on sunglasses, spectacles, spectacle lenses and 

accessories in store + £5 off eye test
Luigi M Hairdressing 85 Station Road 01932 843000 www.luigimhairdressing.co.uk 10% off all services
Norman Prince Opticians 176 Station Road 01932 842830 www.nprinceopticians.co.uk 10% Discount off all spectacles, spectacle lenses and sunglasses with your loyalty card.
Surrey Cycles 75 Station Road 01932 820716 www.surreycyclestore.co.uk/ 10% discount off accessories
Synergy Clinic Dental & Medical SPA Synergy House, 24C High Street 08443 756756 www.synergyclinic.co.uk 10% off all treatments, excluding implants
Thai Yum Yum Restaurant 13 High Street 01932 843587 www.thaiyumyumtakeaway.co.uk/ 20% Discount off food in our restaurant 
The Addlestone Plaice 133 Station Road 01932  844396 10% discount Monday - Wednesday
The Cutting Edge Hair Company 137 Station Road 01932 828688 10% off all colour works (20% first visit)
Tidal Wave UK Limited The Courtyard, 44B High Street 01932 508604 www.tidalwaveuk.co.uk 10% Discount on websites and database work.
Top Golf Top Golf, Moated Farm Drive 01932 858551 www.topgolf.co.uk 30 day playing card and a free game on first visit.
TT Graphics & Signs 206 Station Road 01932 821122 www.ttgsigns.co.uk/ 10% off
Willett House Veterinary Surgeons 79 Brighton Road 01932 846223 www.willetthouse.co.uk/ 10% off Micro Chipping
Chertsey
Career Outlook Ltd 40 Guildford Street 01932 570066 www.career-outlook.co.uk Preferential rates to local businesses
Chandlers News 107 Guildford Street 01932 562016 See instore for details
Chertsey Museum 33 Windsor Street 01932 565764 www.chertseymuseum.org.uk 10% discount on shop purchases excluding crafts
Chertsey Opticians 119 Guildford Street 01932 571832 10% discount on spectacles and lenses
Clean & Bright 22 Hazelbank Road 01932 561949 www.clean-bright.co.uk 3 rooms cleaned for price of 2. Smallest room free. No VAT charged £80 min spend
Curves 1A London Street 01932 566100 www.curves.com 60% off Joining fee and one month free membership
Cutting It Hair Studio 2 Burwood Parade, Guildford Street 01932 570596 www.cihair.com 10% off all hairdressing Services
Eco Fresh Clean 5 Clay Corner, Eastworth Road 01932 953498 Free shirt eco fresh washed and hand pressed with every suit Ecofresh dry cleaned
House of Flowers 121 Guildford Street 01932 566763 www.houseofflowerssurrey.com 10% off flowers over £30
Leah Durrant Hair Salon 134 Guildford Street 01932 563390 www.leahdurrant.co.uk 10% Discount to card holders Mon - Friday Only.
Oaks Services Ltd Unit 4, Marlborough Business Centre 01932 798 822 www.oaks-services.co.uk/ £10 off MOTs
Phase Office Supplies Ltd 12 Station Road 01932 570075 www.phaseoffice.co.uk Red (Top level) discount prices. See our office catalogue for details
River Bourne Health Club Heriot Road 01932 560560 www.rbhealthclub.co.uk 7 days free membership. membership@rbhealthclub.co.uk Nick Wellman 01932 560560 Healthclub only
The Boat House Bridge Road 01932 565644 www.bridgehotelchertsey.com/ 20% discount on food and beverages
Thorpe Park Staines Road 0871 663 1673 www.thorpepark.com * 20% offf Merlin Annual Pass or Day Tickets to Thorpe Park. Only Obtained from Thorpe Park*
Trident Honda Guildford Road 01932 874411 www.tridenthonda.co.uk £10 off MOT’s and £5 off service labour


